
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1210167 Name: FY2021 Crack Sealing Program

Status:Type: Bid Passed

File created: In control:5/17/2021 Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 6/17/2021

Title: FY2021 Crack Sealing Program
Request for a waiver of bids and award of a contract to Denler, Inc. in the amount of $97,288.18. This
item was initially bid on March 21, 2019, with possible contract extensions at the same fixed price for
years two and three. This contract represents year 3. (DISTRICT ALL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 210167 Board Meeting Attachment 6-17.pdf, 2. Denler Inc. - 2021 Crack Sealing Program.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedVillage Board of Trustees6/17/2021 1 Pass

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

